
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 
Bid No.  2025-0168-B 

Median Renovation – Parkwood Boulevard 
Project No. PKR-P-00043 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, February 11, 2025 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2305 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  7 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8 

Vendor: Total Bid: 

Central North Construction, LLC  $347,953.43 

PERFECT FINISH LANDSCAPING (ALCC, LLC) $388,529.90 

American Landscape Systems, Inc. $389,414.55 

C. Green Scaping, LP $397,607.95 

SRH Landscapes LLC  $411,473.44 

Sundrop Gardens Landscaping LLC $429,047.15 

Pace Construction Services $460,000.00 

Acumen Enterprises, Inc. $503,035.85 

Recommended Vendor: 
Central North Construction, LLC $347,953.43 

Dawn Smith 2/24/2025 
Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator Date 


